TELESIS ER4X
Remote head
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
2575 Metropolitan Drive  |  Trevose, PA 19053  |  T: 1.800.872.0879  |  F: 215.244.4208  |  mail@evenlite.com  |  www.evenlite.com
The Telesis ER4X MR16 LED remote heads are contemporary
styled architectural low profile. Offered with long lasting LED
lamps.
Construction
• Diecast aluminum gray powder coated head and base
• Fully gasketed for all wet locations
• Flexible base allows for head movement and rotation
Electrical
•  Available in 6, 12 or 24V
• Operating temperature is from -22°F up to 104°F (-30°C up to 40°C)
Illumination
•  MR16 LED
Certification
•  NEMA 4X rating
• Intertek verified splash zone listing is equvalent to NSF standard 2
Warranty
• Three year limited warranty
ORDERING GUIDE Example: ER4X-2-L127
Model Number of Heads Lamp Selection
ER4X 1      Single
2      Double
6 Volt Lamp
L 65      6 Volt 5 Watt LED
L 67      6 Volt 7 Watt LED
12 Volt Lamp
L 125      12 Volt 5 Watt LED
L 127      12 Volt 7 Watt LED
24 Volt Lamp
L 245      24 Volt 5 Watt LED
L 247      24 Volt 7 Watt LED
ER4X
Voltage/Wattage/Lumens
6V 12V 24V
5W
300L
2W
184L
5W
346L
7W
533L
5W
346L
7W
647L
7W
647L
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part Type Number: Full Part Number:
ER4X - 3/29/22
TELESIS ER4X - Remote head
The Telesis ER4X MR16 LED remote heads are contemporary styled
architectural low profile. Offered with long lasting LED lamps.
Construction
• Diecast aluminum gray powder coated head and base
• Fully gasketed for all wet locations
• Flexible base allows for head movement and rotation
Electrical
• Available in 6, 12 or 24V
• Operating temperature is from -22°F up to 104°F (-30°C up to 40°C)
Illumination
• MR16 LED
Certification
• NEMA 4X rating
• Interteck verified splash zone listing is equvalent to NSF standard 2
Warranty
• Three year limited warranty
PROJECT NAME: APPROVED BY:
CATALOG NO: TYPE NO:
2575 Metropolitan Drive   |  Trevose, PA 19053   |  T: 1.800.872.0879   |  F: 215.244.4208   |  mail@evenlite.com   |  www.evenlite.com
ORDERING GUIDE – ER4X Example:  ER4X-2-LED-127
Model Number of Heads
Voltage/Wattage/Lumens
6V 12V 24V
6 Volt 12 Volt 24 Volt
ER4X 1 Single
2 Double
MR16 LED 5, 7 Watts
5W
300L
2W
184L 5W
346L
7W
533L
5W
346L
7W
647L
7W
647L
MR16 LED 2, 5, 7 Watts MR16 LED 5, 7 Watts
ER4X
Fill in fields from categories above
and complete type and part number.
Type Number: Full Part Number:
ER4X - 4/26/21
          INCHES
MILLIMETERS
5-7/8"
149
2-1/4"
57
3-11/16"
94
4-1/8"
105MILLIMETERS
 A           B            C             D           A
ER4X-1
A
B
D
C
ER4X-2
          INCHES
MILLIMETERS
5-5/8"
143
2-1/4"
57
3-11/16"
94
4-1/8"
105
          INCHES
MILLIMETERS
 A           B            C             D           A
AA
B
C
D